
2019 NSW Secondary CIS Championships

SOPAC

Thursday, 2 May 2019

Sydney Olympic Park

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.2.0

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 105.35 Cox, Bella (2007)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 99.30 Wells, Natalie (2007)  -- Igssa / Abbotsleigh

3 96.95 Halliday, Rose (2007)  -- IGSSA / MLC School

4 96.45 Williamson, Hadiya (2007)  -- AICES

5 96.00 Barakat, Isabel (2007)  -- PLC Sydney

6 87.00 Kolos, Stella (2007)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 149.60 Cole, Ellie (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

2 149.55 Montuoro, Anais (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

3 140.70 Sofia, Al Hassan (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

4 127.45 Cheung, Angelina (2006)  -- IGSSA / Abbotsleigh

5 122.50 Mukurumbira, Alysha (2006)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

14 Years Girls Springboard

1 271.80 Pearson, Emily (2005)  -- IGGSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 246.75 Rudenko, Anya (2005)  -- IGGSA / Pymble Ladies College

3 181.15 Puhl, Nikola (2005)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

4 155.75 Thomas, Abbey (2005)  -- AICES / Arden Anglican School

5 147.05 Stammers, Isabel (2005)  -- IGSSA / Abbotsleigh

6 141.35 Stone, Aleah (2005)  -- RAS

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 258.00 Scarr, Samantha (2004)  -- IGSSA / PymbleLadies College

2 193.55 McKinstry, Rylee (2004)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

3 185.50 Karam, Milla (2004)  -- PLC Sydney

4 180.65 Grebert, Arienna (2004)  -- IGSSA

5 163.60 Leckie, Zoe (2004)  -- PLC Sydney

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 302.00 Ward, Mikaela (2003)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 245.30 Farrall, Emily (2003)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

3 226.70 Montuoro, Marie-Antoinette (2003)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

17/19 Years Girls Springboard

1 326.30 Jackson, Paige (2001)  -- IGGSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 302.00 Tyson, Shakira (2002)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

3 229.20 Kuo, Jessica (2001)  -- IGSSA / MLC School

4 223.60 Miller, desiree (2002)  -- IGSSA / MLC School

5 163.00 Nash, Hanna (2001)  -- IGSSA / MLC School
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13/14 Years Girls Platform

1 200.25 Cole, Ellie (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

2 190.50 Pearson, Emily (2005)  -- IGGSA / Pymble Ladies College

3 175.80 Montuoro, Anais (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

4 97.05 Sofia, Al Hassan (2006)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

15/16 Years Girls Platform

1 207.85 Farrall, Emily (2003)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 160.40 Montuoro, Marie-Antoinette (2003)  -- IGSSA / PLC Sydney

3 145.65 Grebert, Arienna (2004)  -- IGSSA

17/19 Years Girls Platform

1 232.30 Jackson, Paige (2001)  -- IGGSA / Pymble Ladies College

2 0.00 Tyson, Shakira (2002)  -- IGSSA / Pymble Ladies College (withdrew)

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 93.45 Bishop, Toby (2007)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 135.50 Khu, Ellis (2006)  -- AAGPS / Newington College

2 111.90 Parinetto, Markus (2006)  -- St Patricks College

3 90.70 Leverton, Joshua (2006)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

4 83.25 Argyriou, Kaden (2006)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

5 72.65 Walsh, Michael (2006)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

6 67.10 Corry, Louis (2006)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

14 Years Boys Springboard

1 252.10 Nguyen, Lachlan (2005)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

2 154.60 Munroe, Lachlan (2005)  -- Barker College / CAS

3 152.65 Vimpany, Cooper (2005)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

4 126.80 Lau, Tim Hey (2005)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

5 106.95 McGillicuddy, Finn (2005)  -- CAS / St Aloysius College

15 Years Boys Springboard

1 244.20 Gresham, Harry (2004)  -- CAS

2 226.95 Ward, Henry (2004)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

3 193.10 Gindy, Zachariah (2004)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

4 135.15 Baker, Luke (2004)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

5 126.30 Orr, Ben (2004)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

16 Years Boys Springboard

1 242.65 Riordan, James (2003)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

2 207.90 Xenofontos, Michael (2003)  -- CAS / Knox Grammar

3 200.05 Murphy, Aiden Sydney (2003)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

17/19  Years Boys Springboard

1 215.75 White, Louis (2002)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

2 157.95 Fricker, Ben (2001)  -- St Andrews Cathedral School

3 155.65 Cummings, Angus (2001)  -- CAS
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13/14 Years Boys Platform

1 202.75 Nguyen, Lachlan (2005)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

15/16 Years Boys Platform

1 231.30 Gresham, Harry (2004)  -- CAS

2 191.75 Ward, Henry (2004)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School

3 170.45 Gindy, Zachariah (2004)  -- CAS / Trinity Grammar School
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